
Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Lexie Elizabeth Hartley61.09 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Clementine Marguerite Hart63.30 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Hudson Lucienne McPherson67.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Beagle

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Volt Kristen Lemoncelli43.46 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Medoro Jessica Mattiace59.74 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ace Kim FlemingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Spyder Valerie Leab37.98 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Belgian Malinois

Iris Debra Keith42.55 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Tryp Keith Staub44.55 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley47.51 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blizzard Andrea LeeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Faye Wayne SimonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 67

Moon Al Lamphere62.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jim Cantore Karen WileyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Holly Joyce Cressman100 42.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pixel Leslie Cameron100 46.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Poodle

Trixie Joan Williams60.26 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Twisty Cynthia Foley61.36 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Rogue Jeanne King100 42.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Mudi

Piper Susan Martin100 48.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Ella Lucienne McPherson100 55.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Beagle (13" and 
under)

Amee Gail Griffett37.36 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Jennie Gail Griffett40.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Quinn Susan Yanoff52.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Beagle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Phire Jane Bronson100 32.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Golden Retriever

Vander Michele Maier100 32.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 034 Australian Shepherd

Lit Jill Tice100 35.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Kensi Laura Tanner100 38.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Martha Shuman100 40.22 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 45.37 Q 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Slyder Greg Lang100 45.98 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Blake Brian Phinney100 47.13 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Cattle Dog

Dexter Amy Shaw100 47.96 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Italian Greyhound

Calpurnia Robert Mechan41.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Rockette Laura Tanner43.64 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sirius Mary Jo Johnson45.83 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Phoenix Susan Martin51.51 NQ 0 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Allie Karen Vanderburgh70.38 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Brittany

Arya Judy RozewskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Vivie Brian PhinneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Mike Wayne Simon100 33.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Tulsa Susan Derienzo100 36.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Penny Meg Donley100 38.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Treasure Kim Davis100 41.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Shea Susan Wolf100 42.09 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Sensa Rebecca Letson100 43.70 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Giant Schnauzer

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 43.91 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Rough Collie

Keeper Martha Shuman100 46.71 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela Sturtz36.51 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Smack Morgan Lynd41.32 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Aerial Jim Turner50.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Bruce Rebecca O'Brien55.35 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jackpot Suzanne Rady60.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Bond Allison BlakleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Breeze Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Susi Debra KeithNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 67

Drogon Francine Arnold100 35.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Belgian Malinois

Pippin Eleanor O'Connor100 44.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lila Suzanne Rady100 47.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lincoln Thomas Canino41.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson57.15 NQ 3 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Cheeky Karen WileyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Rexie Katie Jenson57.05 NQ 3 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 79

Pixie Dawn Rager100 41.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 037 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 56.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 West Highland 
White Terrier

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 61.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Beemer Richard Scibior100 49.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Indigo Karen Cole100 52.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Milo Kim Fleming100 55.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 French Bulldog

Ace Richard Scibior37.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Keaton Leslie Cameron65.01 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Poodle

Kalani Carol Srnka69.38 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Bonsai Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 72

Moxie Jovi Tyrrell100 35.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Border Collie

Joyful Andrea Lee100 37.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 034 Brittany

Joule Pamela Sturtz100 46.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Mudi

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Coconut Christopher Denny100 44.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Poodle

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 45.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Collie

Beau Lisa Hanley100 47.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Navy Rebecca Letson100 49.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Standard Poodle

Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo100 50.86 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Eurasier

Jeeves Jean Bonasera100 51.91 Q 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Spark Julie Franke100 52.78 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Rough Collie

Chet Allison Blakley42.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Abbie Brian PhinneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Dilly Dilly Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Stella Linda PaciorettyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dogue de Bordeaux

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Violet Faith Abend100 55.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Great Dane

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 60.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Collie

Sawyer Amy Shaw43.85 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rottweiler

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 81

Trouble Marianne Montague100 42.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Kismet Marianne Montague100 44.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 78

Jesse Sharon Mang100 58.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 74

Iggy Judy Rozewski61.68 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Wonder Pamela SturtzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Mudi

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 70

Percy Jean Bonasera100 49.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Josey Beth Koferl90 63.62 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0English Setter

Eddie Rabbit Susan Derienzo33.13 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Holy Moly Karen WileyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Livie Rebecca O'BrienNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 72

Dirk Pamela PatunoffNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 83

Piper Jayne Lang100 51.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Reason Carol Srnka90 73.21 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open Standard 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 79

Lexi Heather LindseyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 75

Kai Lisa HanleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Segal Brenda SylvesterNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Standard Schnauzer

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 77

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Novice A Standard 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 78

Orla Susan Watson95 41.74 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Ranger Ulysses Cullars90 56.86 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 90

Buster Kim DavisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 84

Pari Michelle Lash-RuffNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 78

Mazikeen Jovi Tyrrell90 55.99 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Fern Mallory Steele59.60 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rowena Douglas Vohnoutka65.14 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Poodle

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 75

Axel Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Smooth Collie

Kavi Judith RobertsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Rascal Suzanne RadyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 89

Solo Lauren Thompson73.36 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Trixie Norm Williams41.47 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Twisty Cynthia Foley42.22 Q 0 0 0 09 Papillon

Trouble Marianne Montague38.13 NQ 1 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Kismet Marianne Montague40.92 NQ 1 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Buster Kim DavisNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Jennie Gail Griffett34.05 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Piper Susan Martin38.47 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Rogue Jeanne King40.21 Q 0 0 0 08 Mudi

Lexie Elizabeth Hartley54.69 Q 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog

Clementine Marguerite HartNQ 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Vander Michele Maier27.45 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Lit Jill Tice30.19 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Rockette Laura Tanner30.19 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Kensi Laura Tanner30.24 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Calpurnia Robert Mechan32.34 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Cattle Dog

Cadence Martha Shuman33.46 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Blake Brian Phinney33.71 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Cattle Dog

Slyder Greg Lang37.25 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Dexter Amy Shaw37.48 Q 0 0 0 06 Italian Greyhound

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

48.49 Q 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Medoro Jessica Mattiace52.64 Q 0 0 0 01 Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Susan Wolf42.15 NQ 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Phoenix Susan Martin44.14 NQ 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Arya Judy RozewskiNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Iggy Judy RozewskiNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Volt Kristen LemoncelliNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Spyder Valerie Leab26.08 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Aerial Jim Turner27.00 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Bond Allison Blakley29.42 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Smack Morgan Lynd33.02 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Treasure Kim Davis33.55 Q 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever

Shea Susan Wolf34.12 Q 0 0 0 06 Rough Collie

Penny Meg Donley34.78 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Sensa Rebecca Letson36.47 Q 0 0 0 06 Giant Schnauzer

Keeper Martha Shuman37.74 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Breeze Julie Franke45.00 Q 0 0 0 02 Collie

Bruce Rebecca O'Brien47.97 Q 0 0 0 01 Australian Shepherd

Faye Wayne Simon31.43 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Iris Debra Keith38.81 NQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Tryp Keith Staub39.96 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley43.09 NQ 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Livie Rebecca O'Brien48.01 NQ 2 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blizzard Andrea LeeNQ 0 0 1 0Brittany

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 0 0 1 0English Setter

Timber Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold29.81 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Dirk Pamela Patunoff33.97 Q 0 0 0 08 Weimaraner

Pippin Eleanor O'Connor35.48 Q 0 0 0 08 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Moon Al Lamphere39.88 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Lincoln Thomas Canino33.84 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson45.68 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Time 2 Beat 4"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Pixie Dawn Rager33.87 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indigo Karen Cole43.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Piper Jayne Lang49.13 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Ace Richard Scibior40.10 NQ 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Solo Lauren ThompsonNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Revi Jayne Lang41.90 NQ 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Bret Beth Koferl32.25 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Segal Brenda Sylvester35.70 Q 0 0 0 09 Standard Schnauzer

Rio Grande Susan Wolf39.01 Q 0 0 0 07 Collie

Spark Julie Franke49.80 Q 0 0 0 04 Rough Collie

Ellie Caryl JerseyNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Zinger Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Rexie Katie Jenson34.84 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Sawyer Amy Shaw31.65 NQ 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 51

Hudson Lucienne McPherson63.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 12Beagle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 49

Arya Judy Rozewski53.28 NQ 2 0 2 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Ace Kim FlemingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Volt Kristen LemoncelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 47

Tryp Keith Staub46.64 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 55

Holly Joyce Cressman100 39.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pixel Leslie Cameron100 40.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Poodle

Twisty Cynthia Foley100 42.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Papillon

Trixie Joan Williams44.00 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 51

Rogue Jeanne King100 37.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Mudi

Ella Lucienne McPherson100 48.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Beagle (13" and 
under)

Amee Gail Griffett30.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Piper Susan Martin41.26 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jennie Gail Griffett42.24 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 49

Rockette Laura Tanner100 28.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Kensi Laura Tanner100 29.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Blake Brian Phinney100 34.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Cattle Dog

Cadence Martha Shuman100 34.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang100 37.46 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 48.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Vander Michele Maier27.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Phire Jane Bronson32.83 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Lit Jill Tice32.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Dexter Amy Shaw38.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Italian Greyhound

Medoro Jessica Mattiace39.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sirius Mary Jo Johnson40.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan40.69 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Phoenix Susan Martin50.23 NQ 2 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Allie Karen VanderburghNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Gus Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 47

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 27.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Faye Wayne Simon100 29.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Bond Allison Blakley100 30.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Treasure Kim Davis100 34.58 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 34.75 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Rough Collie

Penny Meg Donley100 37.62 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Shea Susan Wolf100 37.66 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Rough Collie

Keeper Martha Shuman100 39.82 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Sensa Rebecca Letson100 39.86 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Giant Schnauzer

Bruce Rebecca O'Brien100 40.09 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Jackpot Suzanne Rady100 40.88 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Dalmatian

Spyder Valerie Leab26.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Mike Wayne Simon30.57 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Tulsa Susan Derienzo34.43 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Susi Debra Keith39.22 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Iris Debra Keith42.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Breeze Julie Franke46.84 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold100 31.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois

Pippin Eleanor O'Connor100 36.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Moon Al Lamphere100 39.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Lincoln Thomas Canino31.81 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Lila Suzanne Rady42.86 NQ 3 2 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Logan Katie JensonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 55

Rexie Katie Jenson40.06 NQ 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 60

Pixie Dawn Rager37.77 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Suzanne Bauman49.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 56

Beemer Richard Scibior100 33.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Milo Kim Fleming100 45.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 French Bulldog

Keaton Leslie Cameron100 47.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Poodle

Indigo Karen Cole100 48.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Ace Richard Scibior36.26 NQ 3 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kalani Carol Srnka60.97 NQ 1 3 0 0 4Miniature Poodle

Bonsai Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 54

Moxie Jovi Tyrrell100 27.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Joule Pamela Sturtz100 42.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Mudi

Joyful Andrea Lee37.55 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 52

Chet Allison Blakley100 31.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Bret Beth Koferl100 34.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 37.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan100 43.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Coconut Christopher Denny38.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Navy Rebecca Letson41.83 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo47.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Eurasier

Stella Linda Pacioretty50.54 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Dogue de Bordeaux

Beau Lisa Hanley53.02 NQ 0 2 0 0 1Labrador Retriever

Jeeves Jean Bonasera54.67 NQ 0 0 0 0 2All American Dog

Abbie Brian PhinneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Dilly Dilly Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Spark Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 55

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 52.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 02 Collie

Sawyer Amy Shaw31.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

Sully Kim Davis34.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Violet Faith Abend49.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 51

Trouble Marianne Montague100 31.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Kismet Marianne Montague100 33.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Buster Kim DavisNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 48

Clementine Marguerite Hart96 50.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Rat Terrier

Lexie Elizabeth Hartley95 33.04 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jesse Sharon Mang40.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 44

Iggy Judy Rozewski95 40.49 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rowena Douglas VohnoutkaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Wonder Pamela SturtzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Mudi

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Percy Jean Bonasera85 46.58 Q1st 1 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Eddie Rabbit Susan DerienzoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 53

Reason Carol Srnka95 46.35 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 46

Segal Brenda Sylvester100 27.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open JWW 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 49

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 45

Ranger Ulysses Cullars95 38.91 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Orla Susan Watson29.29 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 54

Mystic Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 45

Fern Mallory Steele37.13 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 42

Livie Rebecca O'BrienNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 45

Dirk Pamela Patunoff38.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Weimaraner

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 55

Solo Lauren Thompson95 41.63 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 50

Wally Michelle Lash-Ruff49.39 NQ 4 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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